
Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

NRHA Open Stallion Stakes L411

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$788.40 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 1 Joan Howard67.5 0140

$525.60 Andrea Rossmeier Hes A Smart One 2 Andrea Rossmeier66.5 0190

$1,314.00 Total Class Payback
Junior Horse13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.50 Portia McCutchan Starlights Sweet Cat 1 Portia McCutchan71.5 0208

$31.50 Mike Stokes Tricked Out Tucker 2 Marcie Loshbaugh71 0167

$18.00 Mike Stokes Beautifull Dreamer 3 Julie Rose69.5 0187

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Quixote Whiz 4 Lynnette Kennedy68.5 0126

$0.00 Breanna Coston Dunitslidinmydually 5 Breanna Coston65.5 0147

$0.00 Mark McKinnon Smart Trickochet 6 Rhonda Hart65 0174

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigsladyteestarlight 7 Angella Kirschner64.5 0206

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 8 Larry Beeler0 0134

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 8 Michael Coe0 0146

$90.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

NRHA Rookie Level 114

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$52.16 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 1 Thada Ziegler69.5 0200

$52.16 Sandra Kolberg Mr. Colonel Oakley 1 Sandra Kolberg69.5 0165

$25.65 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 3 Breana Rosenberger69 0127

$25.65 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 3 Christine Sinkula69 0194

$7.70 Deborah Walk Easy Money 5 Deborah Walk68.5 0202

$7.70 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 5 Julie Wuest68.5 0199

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 7 Marcie Loshbaugh68 0167

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 8 Shelbie Hager67.5 0153

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 8 Lynn Johnson67.5 0162

$0.00 Stacy McQuade Peptos Deputy 8 Stacy McQuade67.5 0210

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 11 Rita Burnett67 0142

$0.00 Larry Beeler Fantacy Dunit 11 Larry Beeler67 0133

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 11 Tania Partridge67 0181

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 14 Valerie Johnston65 0138

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 15 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0154

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 16 Maddie Morikawa61 0177

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Rooster 17 Kareen Seerley0 0193

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 17 Shelley Rosenberger0 0129

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 19 Larry Beeler0 0134

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 19 Dave McKim0 0173

$171.01 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

NRHA Rookie Level 215

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$37.62 Thomas Gillotti Gundealer 1 Dana King71 0207

$28.22 Sandra Kolberg Mr. Colonel Oakley 2 Sandra Kolberg69.5 0165

$5.64 Mary Anne Suzick Whimpy Strikes Gold 3 Mary Anne Suzick67.5 0197

$5.64 Stacy McQuade Peptos Deputy 3 Stacy McQuade67.5 0210

$5.64 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 3 Shelbie Hager67.5 0153

$5.64 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 3 Lynn Johnson67.5 0162

$5.64 Trina Olson Cinco  Nimblewheelins 3 Trina Olson67.5 0179

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 8 Tania Partridge67 0181

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel PeppyFreckle 9 Trina Olson66 0180

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 10 Dian a Johnson65.5 0171

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 11 Valerie Johnston65 0138

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 12 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0154

$0.00 Amanda Miller Smart as Olena 13 Amanda Miller63 0131

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 14 Dave McKim0 0173

$94.04 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

RHANW Rookie Rider16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 0 Amy Farley67 0152

$102.40 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 1 Kady Didtel71.5 0204

$70.40 Sandra Kolberg Mr. Colonel Oakley 2 Sandra Kolberg69.5 0165

$46.40 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 3 Christine Sinkula69 0194

$46.40 Breana Rosenberger Xtra Little Chickee 3 Breana Rosenberger69 0127

$18.13 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 5 Julie Wuest68.5 0199

$18.13 Deborah Walk Easy Money 5 Deborah Walk68.5 0202

$18.13 Cortney Mathews Smooth And Light 5 Cortney Mathews68.5 0170

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 8 Marcie Loshbaugh68 0167

$0.00 Denise Monnot Duallers Reminic 8 Denise Monnot68 0175

$0.00 Stacy McQuade Peptos Deputy 10 Stacy McQuade67.5 0210

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 10 Shelbie Hager67.5 0153

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 12 Rita Burnett67 0142

$0.00 John Finkelnburg Chic The Lady Out 12 John Finkelnburg67 0217

$0.00 Leah Fisher Simply The Best 12 Leah Fisher67 0215

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 15 Valerie Johnston65 0138

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 16 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0154

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 17 Maddie Morikawa61 0177

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 18 Tracy Thompson59 0198

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smokin Gun 19 Doug Stroud56.5 0145

$0.00 Julie Rose Beautifull Dreamer 20 Julie Rose0 0187

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 20 Shelley Rosenberger0 0129

$319.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

AQHA Novice Amateur Reining17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Annette Robinson Shiner Tag 1 Annette Robinson69 0186

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 2 Deborah Walk68.5 0202

$0.00 Tracy Burnett Ella Otie Whiz 3 Tracy Burnett68 0143

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 4 Shelbie Hager67.5 0153

$0.00 Stacy McQuade Peptos Deputy 4 Stacy McQuade67.5 0210

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 6 Pamela Sabo0 0191

$0.00 Total Class Payback
RHANW Youth 13 & Under18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 0 Andrea Rossmeier0 0189

$0.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Tremore Lucky Star 0 Breana Rosenberger0 0128

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smokin Gun 0 Doug Stroud64.5 0145

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 0 Andrea Rossmeier68.5 0159

$0.00 Total Class Payback
RHANW Youth 14 - 1819

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel70.5 0204

$18.00 Madison Mangini Whizzin for Chexs 1 Carole Mangini71 0169

$12.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 2 Amy Farley63.5 0152

$30.00 Total Class Payback
AQHA Novice Youth All Ages20

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 0 Josephine Beck65 0213

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 121

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$155.25 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 1 Jimmy Brown72.5 0141

$94.88 Mike Stokes Wimpys ChocolateChic 2 Dawnell Scroggin71.5 0212

$94.88 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston71.5 0138

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier A Nu Commandment 4 Maddie Morikawa69.5 0177

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 4 Breana Rosenberger69.5 0188

$0.00 Kareen Seerley Pipin Hot Rooster 6 Kareen Seerley68.5 0193

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 7 Doug Stroud0 0196

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Little Bits Blue 7 Amanda Miller0 0130

$345.01 Total Class Payback
NRHA Novice Horse Open level 222

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett73 0136

$58.90 Mike Stokes Wimpys ChocolateChic 2 Dawnell Scroggin71.5 0212

$58.90 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston71.5 0138

$58.90 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 2 Kevin Montgomery71.5 0214

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir70.5 0178

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokota Whiz Chic 6 Kayla Reffett69 0185

$321.26 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

NRHA Limited Non Pro23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Ronald Hall Montana Magnum 0 Ronald Hall65 0150

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 0 Lynnette Kennedy69 0125

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokota Whiz Chic 0 Kayla Reffett70 0185

$0.00 Sandra Kolberg Mr. Colonel Oakley 0 Sandra Kolberg69.5 0165

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel PeppyFreckle 0 Trina Olson0 0180

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh69.5 0157

$0.00 Nicholas Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir72 0178

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 0 Shelbie Hager65 0153

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrena Hauger71 0158

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 0 Joanne Pettit69 0182

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco  Nimblewheelins 0 Trina Olson0 0179

$0.00 Krystal Reeves Nic Or Boom 0 Krystal Reeves70 0168

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigsladyteestarlight 0 Angella Kirschner69.5 0206

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzin for Chexs 0 Carole Mangini70 0169

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 0 Rita Burnett65 0142

$0.00 Mary Kay McKim Sailano 0 Dave McKim0 0173

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$119.68 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 1 Lori Bowkett72.5 0136

$95.04 Nicholas Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir72 0178

$45.76 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim71 0172

$45.76 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrena Hauger71 0158

$45.76 Lorinda (Lori) Soma Hot Spook 3 Lorinda (Lori) Soma71 0149

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0205

$0.00 Kayla Reffett Lokota Whiz Chic 7 Kayla Reffett70 0185

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzin for Chexs 7 Carole Mangini70 0169

$0.00 Kim Lansidel Whizkey Frosted Frank 9 Karl and Marjorie Eilers69.5 0166

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 10 Joanne Pettit69 0182

$0.00 Ronald Hall Montana Magnum 11 Ronald Hall65 0150

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 11 Shelbie Hager65 0153

$0.00 Xan McAllister Please Sally 13 Dian a Johnson62.5 0171

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 14 Dana King0 0207

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco  Nimblewheelins 14 Trina Olson0 0179

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel PeppyFreckle 14 Trina Olson0 0180

$352.00 Total Class Payback
RHANW Limited Non Pro25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 0 Amanda Miller68 0130

$121.80 Nicholas Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir72 0178

$91.35 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrena Hauger71 0158

$60.90 Kayla Reffett Lokota Whiz Chic 3 Kayla Reffett70 0185

$30.45 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 4 Joanne Pettit69 0182

$0.00 Leah Fisher Simply The Best 5 Leah Fisher66.5 0215

$0.00 John Finkelnburg Chic The Lady Out 6 John Finkelnburg66 0217

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 7 Shelbie Hager65 0153

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 7 Rita Burnett65 0142

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco  Nimblewheelins 9 Trina Olson0 0179

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel PeppyFreckle 9 Trina Olson0 0180

$304.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$47.60 Deborah Walk Easy Money 1 Deborah Walk75 0202

$37.80 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 2 Lynnette Kennedy73.5 0125

$28.00 Stephanie Burns Smartest Code 3 Stephanie Burns72.5 0144

$13.30 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 4 Julie Wuest71 0199

$13.30 Denise Monnot Duallers Reminic 4 Denise Monnot71 0175

$0.00 Annette Robinson Shiner Tag 6 Annette Robinson69 0186

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 7 Amy Farley68.5 0152

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Invited Before Dark 7 Whitney Phillips68.5 0216

$0.00 Caroline Smith The One Time 9 Caroline Smith68 0201

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 10 Pamela Sabo61 0191

$0.00 Katie Dustrude Sheza Little Tomboy 11 Katie Dustrude60 0151

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 12 Tracy Thompson56.5 0198

$0.00 Sarah VanAntwerp HC Just Plain Pretty 13 Sarah VanAntwerp45 0211

$0.00 Pam Morgan Lena Nica 14 Pam Morgan33 0176

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 15 Kady Didtel0 0204

$140.00 Total Class Payback
AQHA Novice Amateur Ranch Riding27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 0 Pamela Sabo61 0191

$0.00 Stephanie Burns Smartest Code 0 Stephanie Burns72.5 0144

$0.00 Caroline Smith The One Time 0 Caroline Smith68 0201

$0.00 Annette Robinson Shiner Tag 0 Annette Robinson69 0186

$0.00 Mark McKinnon Smart Trickochet 0 Rhonda Hart62 0174

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 0 Deborah Walk75 0202

$0.00 Tracy Burnett Ella Otie Whiz 0 Tracy Burnett72 0143

$0.00 Katie Dustrude Sheza Little Tomboy 0 Katie Dustrude60 0151

$0.00 Jeannette Behan BotaBingBotaBoom 0 Jeannette Behan67.5 0135

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

AQHA Novice Youth Ranch Riding28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 1 Josephine Beck67 0213

$0.00 Total Class Payback
NRHA Open Derby 4/5/6 year old29

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$509.85 Mike Stokes Trashy Playboy 1 Thada Ziegler73 0200

$396.55 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 2 Larry Beeler72.5 0134

$226.60 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston71.5 0138

$0.00 Breanna Coston ARC Magnum PI 4 Janet Hurlburt0 0205

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 4 Jimmy Brown0 0141

$0.00 R Scott Seeklander Roosters Espresso 4 Katrena Hauger0 0158

$1,133.00 Total Class Payback
NRHA Non Pro 3/4 Futuity30

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$1,000.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Michael Coe70 0146

$1,000.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
Rein In The Park 2018

NRHA Non Pro32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name Place OwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 0 Shelbie Hager0 0153

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0205

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 0 Kady Didtel0 0204

$0.00 Nicholas Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0178

$0.00 Lorinda (Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 Lorinda (Lori) Soma0 0149

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0172

$0.00 Katrena Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrena Hauger0 0158

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0214

$0.00 Madison Mangini Whizzin for Chexs 0 Carole Mangini0 0169

$0.00 Dana King Gundealer 0 Dana King0 0207

$0.00 Terri Hunter FM Dual Spooked 0 Terri Hunter0 0161

$0.00 Stacy McQuade Peptos Deputy 0 Stacy McQuade0 0210

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 0 Michael Coe0 0146

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0136

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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